		BOOK 150 PAGE 737
122640		FILED FOR DECOM
MARANATHA CONSTRUCTION, INC.	<b>)</b>	THOUGH OF MERIDAGE
-Claimant-		O Blag N'eleria F Tist
vs	) Y	BUYAN
<b>43</b>		Jun 27 2 43 PH 195
JASON &/OR MRS THOMPSON	) CLAIM OF LIEN	PLaury
	<b>)</b>	AUDITOR®
	)	GARY H. OLSON
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE P PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 60.04 RCW In support to this lien, the foll		
ALL AND ALL AN	CONCEDUCTION INC	
NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: MARANATHA TELEPHONE NUMBER: (206)892-		
ADDRESS: 10105 NE	24 CIRCLE VANCOUVER WA 98664	
DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DATE	TO PERFORM LABOR, PROVIDE PR 3 ON WHICH EMPLOYEE BENEFIT C	OFESSIONAL SERVICES, SUPPLY ONTRIBUTIONS BECAME DUE:
May 16, 1995		
NAME OF PERSON INDEBTED TO THE C	LAIMANT: JASON THOMPSON	. / > >
DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY AGAIN	NST WHICH A LIEN IS CLAIMED:	T. I / N. T.
192 DEEP WOOD LN SKAMANIA WA		* / F
in SKAMANIA County, Washington.		
TAX LOT 904, LYING WITHIN SECTION RANGE 6 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE M	N 28, TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH,	
IN SKAMANIA COUNTY RECORDER'S VO	LUME 150 PAGE 50	
ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF AND	BEING IN SKAMANIA County, Was	hington.
NAME OF THE OWNER OR REPUTED OWN JASON L/OR MRS THOMPSON	ER:	
THE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS	PERFORMED, PROFESSIONAL SER	VICES WERE FURNISHED,
CONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BEN	EFIT PLAN WERE DUE, OR MATER	IAL OR EQUIPMENT WAS FURNISHED:
June 06, 1995		
PRINCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE	LIEN IS CLAIMED IS (\$ 9725	.24 )
plus lien costs in the amount of		.00
	for a total of: \$ 9875	++++++++ DOLLARS
PLUS interest and attorney's fee		
Phos. Interest and accounty a re-		J >
IF THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSIGNEE	OF THIS CLAIM SO STATE HERE	
	THE PART AND	-Claimant-
BUILDING MATERIAL INFORMATION B Order # 176849	UREAU, AMO	

Indirect
Filmed
Mailed

## STATE OF WASHINGTON

County of Clark

I, SALLY MAYGRA, being sworn, say: I am the claimant (or attorney of the claimant, or administrator, representative or agent of the trustees of an employee benefit plan) above named; I have read or heard the foregoing claim, read and know the contents thereof, and believe the same to be true and correct and that the claim of lien is not frivolous and is made with reasonable cause penalty of perjury.

Suscribed and sworn to before me this 22 day of

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Vancouver in Say

STATE OF WASHINGTON

NOTARY PUBLIC (CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGE COMMISSION EXPIRES

ELIZABETH A. STEFFY

MARICH 1, 1996

County of Clark

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that SALLY MAYGRA is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that she signed this instrument, on oath stated that she was authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the AGENT of MARANATHA CONSTRUCTION, INC. to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

> notary public in and for the stay March 1, 1996

My appointment expires:

Dated: June 22, 1995

ELIZABETH A. STEFFY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 1996